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12 PONTUAÇÃO SPRINTER
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 3a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 45 JOÃO PAULO SANZOVO 20 0 0 11 9

2 68 DUDES CASTRONEVES 16 4 4 5 11

3 83 MARCOS BORESTEIN 15 5 1 8 7

4 15 THALLES FRABETTI 15 5 0 9 6

5 114 ENZO BRANDAO 10 10 5 2 8

6 77 ENRICO MARTINHO 8 12 2 4 4

7 312 LUIZ MIGLIORINI 8 12 0 7 1

8 23 JOAO GUEDES 6 14 2 1 5

9 99 DUDU PAGLIARO 6 14 0 6 0

10 66 GUSTAVO GUIMARÃES 3 17 3 0 3

11 18 MARCUS LOPES 3 17 0 3 0

12 73 RODRIGO PIONEER 2 18 1 0 2

13 10 NICK GARFINKEL 0 20 2 0 0

14 54 SARA RUDECK 0 20 0 0 0

15 38 R.PUZZIELLO 0 20 0 0 0

16 17 TITO SOBRAL 0 20 0 0 0

17 6 VITOR FERRÉ 0 20 0 0 0

18 25 BARBARA ESTEVO 0 20 0 0 0

19 30 PEDRO VEDROSSI 0 20 0 0 0

20 5 PEDRO CARLONI 0 20 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 10/04/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 3a Etapa #2 10/04/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 3a Etapa

POLE #77 ENRICO MARTINHO
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